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Class

ILCA7/
Laser

Finn

Finn
SOLO

ILCA7/
Laser

Finn
Finn
ILCAT7/

Laser

ILCA7/
Laser

Streaker

RS
AERO 7

ILCA4/
Laser 4.7

ILCA7/
Laser

RS
AERO 7

Hartley
12R

ILCAG/
Laser
Radial

ILCA7/
Laser

RS
AERO 5

Topper
4.2

RS
AERO 7

OK

RS
AERO 9

Finn

RS
AERO 5
SOLO

Finn

ILCAT7/

SailNo Club
184297 MSC
3 CsC
581 CsC
5921 HSC
474 HSC
42 HSC
20 CsC
209487 MSC
31 HSC
1929 HSC
48 HSC
72235 CSC
139856 HSC
1490 HSC
1193 HSC
138270 HSC
204206 HSC
2571 HSC
49258 HSC
4180 HSC
67 HSC
2836 HSC
37 CsC
1591 HSC
4075 HSC
807 CsC
174503 HSC

Sailwave results for Harbour Icicle Open Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

Harbour Icicle Open Series 2024

HelmName
Tim Reid
Simon
Percival
Alex Atkins
Steve Waite
William Lack
Richard
Phillips
Andy Denison
Jane
Challener

Peter Brodie

Alan Dalziel

Neil O'May

Sue Haynes

Rob Fisher

Graham Platt

David Holter

Stuart James

Robert Odling
Sarah
Desjonqueres
Jane Gibson
Dan Oliver
Andrew

Rushworth

James
Rusden

S Hayles
lan Walton
Andy Watts

M Gill

Phil Sowden

Highcliffe Sailing Club

Overall

CrewName PY
1101

1049

1049
1142
1101

1049

1049

1101

1101

1128
1063

1210

1101

1063

1250

1150

1101

1136

1420

1063

1104

1010

1049

1136

1142

1049

1101

R1
(4.0)

2.0

(6.0)
5.0
(8.0)

7.0
(37.0

DNC)
11.0

10.0

(12.0)
(14.0)

9.0
(37.0

DNC)
17.0

(37.0
DNC)

13.0

15.0

(37.0
DNC)

(37.0
DNC)

(37.0
DNC)

3.0
1.0
(37.0
DNC)
18.0
20.0

O0D

(37.0
DNC)

(37.0

R2
(6.0)

3.0

2.0
4.0
8.0

7.0
(37.0

DNC)
9.0

10.0

11.0
12.0

17.0
(37.0

DNC)
13.0

(37.0
DNC)

16.0

15.0

(37.0
DNC)

(37.0
DNC)

(37.0
DNC)

5.0
1.0
(37.0
DNC)
18.0
20.0

O0D

(37.0
DNC)

(37.0

R3
1.0

(5.0)

(3.0)
(7.0)
6.0

(8.0)

13.0

15.0

(22.0)

11.0
10.0

18.0

12.0

(19.0)

14.0

16.0

(24.0)
21.0
17.0
9.0
27.0

DNF

(37.0
DNC)

2.0
23.0
(37.0
DNC)

4.0

37.0

R4
20

(5.0)

3.0
(6.0)
7.0

8.0

12.0

(24.0)

(18.0)

10.0
9.0

(21.0)

11.0

13.0

17.0

(20.0)

14.0
15.0
22.0
16.0
(37.0

DNC)

(37.0
DNC)

1.0

R5
1.0

2.0

3.0
6.0
8.0

(9.0)
7.0
4.0
10.0
00D

(18.0)
14.0

(22.0)
12.0
17.0
155
00D
(24.0)
20.0
13.0
16.0
23.0
(37.0

DNC)

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

(25.0)
19.0
37.0

DNC
5.0

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 36, Scoring system: Appendix A

R6
1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0
(9.0)

7.0
5.0
(16.0)
10.0
00D

11.0
(15.0)

10.0
23.0
(20.0)
15.5
00D
18.5
(24.0)
18.5
13.0
22.0
37.0

DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

(25.0)
21.0
37.0

DNC
6.0

Total
15.0

19.0

20.0
32.0
46.0

46.0

111.0

79.0

80.0

73.0
74.0

97.0

132.0

99.0

136.0

107.5

112.0

141.5

142.0

144.0

146.0

150.0

151.0

128.0

154.0

156.0

159.0

Nett
5.0

9.0

11.0
19.0
29.0

29.0

37.0

39.0

40.0

43.0
45.0

54.0

58.0

60.0

62.0

63.5

64.0

67.5

68.0

70.0

72.0

76.0

77.0

78.0

80.0

82.0

85.0
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Sailwave results for Harbour Icicle Open Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

R6

12.0
8.0

14.0
37.0
DNC
37.0
DNC
26.0

27.0

17.0

37.0
DNC

Total

170.0

171.0

173.0

178.0

182.0

190.0

196.0

202.0

204.0

Nett

96.0

97.0

99.0

104.0

108.0

116.0

122.0

128.0

130.0

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Laser DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
28th  Europe 406 CSC Lee Elford 1141 (37.0 (370 370 370 100
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
29th ILCA4/ 723 CSC Lindsey 1210 (37.0 (37.0 370 370 150
Laser 4.7 Venner DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
30th RS 1897 HSC Ken Fowler 1063 (37.0 (37.0 370 370 11.0
AERO 7 DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
31st RS 2955 HSC Mark Hawkins 1063 16.0 14.0 (37.0 (37.0 37.0
AERO 7 DNC) DNC) DNC
32nd ILCA6/ 153699 HSC Mark 1150 (37.0 (37.0 20.0 230 28.0
Laser Anderson DNC) DNC) DNF
Radial
33rd ILCA7/ 47 HSC J Brooks 1101 (37.0 (37.0 270 370 26.0
Laser DNC) DNC) DNF DNC
34th RS 3017 HSC Sue Hunter 1136 (37.0 (37.0 370 370 21.0
AERO 5 DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
35th ILCA6/ 234 CSC Glen Tizzard 1150 (37.0 (37.0 370 370 37.0
Laser DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC
Radial
36th Maverick 1 CSC Paul Rushton 1264 (37.0 19.0 (37.0 37.0 37.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
R1 - 14th January 2024 at 10.35hrs
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: NW, Ave wind: F2 gusting F2
Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY
1 RS AERO 9 2836 HSC James Rusden 1010 25.23 2
2 Finn 3 CSC Simon Percival 1049 26.35 2
3 OK 67 HSC Andrew Rushworth 1104 28.07 2
4 ILCA 7/ Laser 184297 MSC Tim Reid 1101 28.21 2
5 SOLO 5921 HSC Steve Waite 1142 29.36 2
6 Finn 581 CSC Alex Atkins 1049 27.57 2
7 Finn 42 HSC Richard Phillips 1049 28.27 2
8 ILCA 7/ Laser 474 HSC William Lack 1101 31.14 2
9 ILCA 4/ Laser 4.7 72235 CSC Sue Haynes 1210 34.48 2
10 ILCA7 /Laser 31 HSC Peter Brodie 1101 31.45 2
11 ILCA7 / Laser 209487 MSC Jane Challener 1101 31.50 2
12 Streaker 1929 HSC Alan Dalziel 1128 32.58 2
13 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 138270 HSC Stuart James 1150 33.53 2
14 RS AERO 7 48 HSC Neil O'May 1063 31.29 2
15 ILCA7 /Laser 204206 HSC Robert Odling 1101 32.47 2
16 RS AERO 7 2955 HSC Mark Hawkins 1063 32.17 2
17 RS AERO 7 1490 HSC Graham Platt 1063 33.22 2
18 RS AERO 5 1591 HSC lan Walton 1136 36.32 2
19 SOLO 4075 HSC Andy Watts 1142 OOD 2
R2 - 14th January 2024 at 11.20hrs
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: W, Ave wind: F2 gusting F2
Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps
1 RS AERO 9 2836 HSC James Rusden 1010 30.08 3
2 Finn 581 CSC Alex Atkins 1049 31.48 3

0.25.08
0.25.20
0.25.28
0.25.45
0.25.55
0.26.39
0.27.07
0.28.22
0.28.46
0.28.50
0.28.55
0.29.14
0.29.28
0.29.37
0.29.47
0.30.22
0.31.23
0.32.10

Corrected
0.29.50
0.30.19
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4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
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9.0
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14.0
15.0
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Points

1.0
2.0
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Rank Class

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Sailwave results for Harbour Icicle Open Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY
Finn 3 CSC Simon Percival 1049
SOLO 5921 HSC Steve Waite 1142
OK 67 HSC Andrew Rushworth 1104
ILCA 7 /Laser 184297 MSC Tim Reid 1101
Finn 42 HSC Richard Phillips 1049
ILCA 7/ Laser 474 HSC William Lack 1101
ILCA 7/ Laser 209487 MSC Jane Challener 1101
ILCA7 / Laser 31 HSC Peter Brodie 1101
Streaker 1929 HSC Alan Dalziel 1128
RS AERO 7 48 HSC Neil O'May 1063
RS AERO 7 1490 HSC Graham Platt 1063
RS AERO 7 2955 HSC Mark Hawkins 1063
ILCA7 /Laser 204206 HSC Robert Odling 1101
ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 138270 HSC Stuart James 1150
ILCA4 /Laser4.7 72235 CSC Sue Haynes 1210
RS AERO 5 1591 HSC lan Walton 1136
Maverick 1 CSC Paul Rushton 1264
SOLO 4075 HSC Andy Watts 1142

Rank Class

1
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R3 - 28th January 2024 at 10.30hrs

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind:

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY
ILCA7 /Laser 184297 MSC Tim Reid 1101
Finn 37 CSC S Hayles 1049
Finn 581 CSC Alex Atkins 1049
Finn 807 CSC MGill 1049
Finn 3 CSC Simon Percival 1049
ILCA7 /Laser 474 HSC William Lack 1101
SOLO 5921 HSC Steve Waite 1142
Finn 42 HSC Richard Phillips 1049
RS AERO 7 4180 HSC Dan Oliver 1063
RS AERO 7 48 HSC Neil O'May 1063
Streaker 1929 HSC Alan Dalziel 1128
ILCA7 /Laser 139856 HSC Rob Fisher 1101
Finn 20 CSC Andy Denison 1049
Hartley 12R 1193 HSC David Holter 1250
ILCA7 / Laser 209487 MSC Jane Challener 1101
ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 138270 HSC Stuart James 1150
Topper 4.2 49258 HSC Jane Gibson 1420
ILCA 4/ Laser4.7 72235 CSC Sue Haynes 1210
RS AERO 7 1490 HSC Graham Platt 1063
ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 153699 HSC Mark Anderson 1150
RS AERO 5 2571 HSC Sarah Desjonqueres 1136
ILCA7 / Laser 31 HSC Peter Brodie 1101
RS AERO 5 1591 HSC lan Walton 1136

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

32.01 3
34.56
34.21
34.36
33.04
34.52
35.18
37.02
38.27
37.02
37.16
38.07
40.14
42.20
30.08
30.22
38.37
00D

W N N N O W W w w ow wowwwow w w

F3 gusting F4

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

42.36 3
40.55
41.29
41.44
41.48
4415
46.36
43.00
44.07
44.20
47.16
46.10
44.00
52.58
47.19
50.14
41.35
35.30
46.50
50.53
50.36
49.10

W W W W W N N O W W W W wowwwowwww w v

51.16

0.30.31
0.30.35
0.31.07
0.31.26
0.31.31
0.31.40
0.32.04
0.33.38
0.34.05
0.34.50
0.35.03
0.35.51
0.36.33
0.36.49
0.37.21
0.40.06
0.45.50

0.38.42
0.39.00
0.39.33
0.39.47
0.39.51
0.40.11
0.40.48
0.40.59
0.41.30
0.41.42
0.41.54
0.41.56
0.41.57
0.42.22
0.42.59
0.43.41
0.43.56
0.44.00
0.44.03
0.44.15
0.44.33
0.44.39
0.45.08

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
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Class

ILCA7 /Laser
OK

ILCA7 / Laser

Sailwave results for Harbour Icicle Open Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

SailNo Club
204206 HSC
67 HSC
47 HSC

HelmName
Robert Odling
Andrew Rushworth
J Brooks

CrewName PY
1101
1104
1101

R4 - 28th January 2024 at 11.30hrs

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind

Class

Finn

ILCA7 / Laser
Finn

Finn

Finn

SOLO

ILCA7 [ Laser
Finn

RS AERO 7
Streaker

ILCA7 [ Laser
Finn

RS AERO 7
ILCA7 / Laser
RS AERO 5

RS AERO 7
Hartley 12R
ILCA7 / Laser
RS AERO 5

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
ILCA 4/ Laser 4.7
Topper 4.2

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
ILCA 7/ Laser

SailNo Club
37 CSC
184297 MSC
581 CSC
807 CSC
3 CSC
5921 HSC
474 HSC
42 HSC
48 HSC
1929 HSC
139856 HSC
20 CSC
1490 HSC
204206 HSC
2571 HSC
4180 HSC
1193 HSC
31 HSC
1591 HSC
138270 HSC
72235 CSC
49258 HSC
153699 HSC
209487 MSC

RS

Start: Start 1, Finishes:

Class

ILCA 7/ Laser
Finn

Finn

ILCA7 /Laser
ILCA 7/ Laser
SOLO

Finn

ILCA7 /Laser

Finn

SailNo Club
184297 MSC
3 CsC
581 CsC
209487 MSC
174503 HSC
5921 HSC
20 CsC
474 HSC
42 HSC

HelmName

S Hayles

Tim Reid

Alex Atkins

M Gill

Simon Percival
Steve Waite
William Lack
Richard Phillips
Neil O'May
Alan Dalziel
Rob Fisher
Andy Denison
Graham Platt
Robert Odling
Sarah Desjonqueres
Dan Oliver
David Holter
Peter Brodie
lan Walton
Stuart James
Sue Haynes
Jane Gibson
Mark Anderson

Jane Challener

CrewName PY
1049
1101
1049
1049
1049
1142
1101
1049
1063
1128
1101
1049
1063
1101
1136
1063
1250
1101
1136
1150
1210
1420
1150
1101

11th February 2024 at 10.30hrs

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

49.48 3
DNF
DNF

: F3 gusting F4

Elapsed Laps

28.09 2
29.41 2
28.33 2
29.00 2
29.29 2
32.06 2
31.12 2
29.49 2
30.20 2
32.58 2
32.35 2
31.14 2
32.27 2
33.40 2
34.48 2
32.48 2
39.02 2
34.34 2
35.45 2
36.21 2
38.18 2
22.39 1
37.20 2
36.05 2

Elapsed time, Wind dir: NW/W, Ave wind: F3 gusting F5

HelmName
Tim Reid
Simon Percival
Alex Atkins
Jane Challener
Phil Sowden
Steve Waite
Andy Denison
William Lack
Richard Phillips

CrewName PY
1101
1049
1049
1101
1101
1142
1049
1101
1049

Elapsed Laps
43.58 3

42.23
42.58
31.22
31.34
32.49
30.10
32.16
30.51

N N N N N N W W

0.45.14

Corrected
0.26.50
0.26.58
0.27.13
0.27.39
0.28.06
0.28.07
0.28.20
0.28.25
0.28.32
0.29.14
0.29.36
0.29.46
0.30.32
0.30.35
0.30.38
0.30.51
0.31.14
0.31.24
0.31.28
0.31.37
0.31.39
0.31.54
0.32.28
0.32.46

Corrected
0.39.56
0.40.24
0.40.58
0.42.44
0.43.00
0.43.06
0.43.08
0.43.58
0.44.07
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24.0
27.0
27.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
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Rank
10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Rank
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Class

ILCA7 /Laser
Europe

RS AERO 7
ILCA7 / Laser
RS AERO 5
RS AERO 7

ILCA4 /Laser4.7

Hartley 12R
Topper 4.2

RS AERO 7
Streaker
SOLO

ILCA7 /Laser
RS AERO 5

ILCA4 /Laser4.7

RS AERO 7

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

RS AERO 5
ILCA7 /Laser

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: NW/W, Ave wind: F4 gusting F6

Class

ILCA7 / Laser
Finn

Finn

SOLO

Finn

ILCA7 /Laser

Finn

ILCA4 /Laser4.7

ILCA7 /Laser
ILCA7 /Laser

ILCA4 /Laser4.7

Streaker
Europe
Topper 4.2

RS AERO 7
RS AERO 7
Hartley 12R
ILCA7 /Laser

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

RS AERO 5

Sailwave results for Harbour Icicle Open Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

SailNo Club
31 HSC
406 CsC
1897 HSC
139856 HSC
2571 HSC
48 HSC
723 CSC
1193 HSC
49258 HSC
1490 HSC
1929 HSC
4075 HSC
204206 HSC
3017  HSC
72235 CSC
4180 HSC
138270 HSC
1591 HSC
47 HSC
153699 HSC

R6

SailNo Club
184297 MSC
3 CsC
581 CsC
5921 HSC
20 CsC
174503 HSC
42 HSC
723 CsC
474 HSC
31 HSC
72235 CSC
1929 HSC
406 CsC
49258 HSC
1897 HSC
48 HSC
1193 HSC
209487 MSC
234 CsC
138270 HSC
2571 HSC

HelmName
Peter Brodie
Lee Elford
Ken Fowler

Rob Fisher

Sarah Desjonqueres

Neil O'May
Lindsey Venner
David Holter
Jane Gibson
Graham Platt
Alan Dalziel
Andy Watts
Robert Odling
Sue Hunter
Sue Haynes
Dan Oliver
Stuart James
lan Walton

J Brooks

Mark Anderson

CrewName PY
1101
1141
1063
1101
1136
1063
1210
1250
1420
1063
1128
1142
1101
1136
1210
1063
1150
1136
1101
1150

11th February 2024 at 11.20hrs

HelmName
Tim Reid
Simon Percival
Alex Atkins
Steve Waite
Andy Denison
Phil Sowden
Richard Phillips
Lindsey Venner
William Lack
Peter Brodie
Sue Haynes
Alan Dalziel
Lee Elford
Jane Gibson
Ken Fowler
Neil O'May
David Holter
Jane Challener
Glen Tizzard

Stuart James

Sarah Desjonqueres

CrewName PY
1101
1049
1049
1142
1049
1101
1049
1210
1101
1101
1210
1128
1141
1420
1063
1063
1250
1101
1150
1150
1136

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

00D

34.40
32.26
33.36
35.39
33.26
38.18
00D

45.18
33.55
36.33
37.05
35.46
36.56
39.24
35.26
38.25
39.58
38.56
DNF

Elapsed Laps

35.35
34.46
34.47
38.20
35.16
37.20
35.40
41.30
37.48
00D

42.15
39.43
40.28
33.37
37.46
37.58
O0D

39.26
41.26
42.10
41.39

N N N N NN

N N N D N DN NN DNDDN

3

W W W W W W W w

W W N W W W

W W W W

0.45.34
0.45.46
0.45.47
0.47.04
0.47.11
0.47.29

0.47.51
0.47.52
0.48.36
0.48.43
0.48.44
0.48.46
0.48.51
0.50.00
0.50.07
0.52.46
0.53.03

Corrected
0.32.19
0.33.09
0.33.10
0.33.34
0.33.37
0.33.55
0.34.00
0.34.18
0.34.20

0.34.55
0.35.13
0.35.28
0.35.31
0.35.32
0.35.43

0.35.49
0.36.02
0.36.40
0.36.40
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10.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
15.5
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
28.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
15.5
16.0
17.0
18.5
18.5
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Rank Class

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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RS AERO 7
SOLO

RS AERO 7
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 /Laser
RS AERO 5
ILCA7 / Laser
RS AERO 5

Sailwave results for Harbour Icicle Open Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

SailNo
1490
4075
4180
139856
204206
1591
47
3017

Club
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC

HelmName CrewName
Graham Platt

Andy Watts

Dan Oliver

Rob Fisher

Robert Odling

lan Walton

J Brooks

Sue Hunter

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11
www.sailwave.com

PY

1063
1142
1063
1101
1101
1136
1101
1136

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

39.10
42.34
41.02
42.38
43.06
45.15
44.34
30.51

3

N @O W W W wWw w

0.36.51
0.37.16
0.38.36
0.38.43
0.39.09
0.39.50
0.40.29
0.40.44

20.0
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22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
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